Enter postcode below (no spaces) ...within MSOA:
LS85PB E02002377

The MSOA ranks 30 out of 107 MSOAs in Leeds

Medium 30th
(where ranking 1 is most harm, and 107 is least)
This MSOA is in (or mainly within) 'Gipton & Harehills' ward.

All MSOAs ranked by score, chosen MSOA outlined

Indicator

Deprivation Score

Population aged 16 and under

Not achieving English & Maths strong pass

Looked after children

NEET (not in education or training)

Alcoholic liver disease mortality rate

Alcohol specific emergency admission count

Off Licence premises count

On Licence premises count

Alcohol related harm hospital stays (narrow, age std. rate)
Antisocial behaviour - alcohol related, count

Violent crime where alcohol flagged, count

Drunk and disorderly, count

Alcohol treatment, all episode counts

Licensing risk score

Ambulance callouts related to alcohol, count

AUDIT tests scoring 16 or more (higher risk)

Stroke emergency hospital admissions ( age std. rate)

Category

Very high

Very high
Very high
Low
Low

Low
Medium

Medium

Medium

Medium
Low
Very high

Ranking 1-9 (the top 9 MSOAs)

Ranking 10-23

Ranking 24-54

Ranking 55-107 (the bottom 53 MSOAs)

Rank
15

2

10

90
62
21
87
36
14
35
13
53
22
43
67

8

Weight
low
mid
mid
mid
low
high
high
high
mid
mid
mid
mid
mid
high
mid
high
high
high

Very high
High
Medium
Low
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