Enter postcode below (no spaces)	within	MSOA:	Indicator	Category	Rank	Weight
LS85PB	E02002377		Deprivation Score	High	15	low
			Population aged 16 and under	Very high	2	mid
The MSOA ranks 30 out of 107 MSOAs in Leeds			Not achieving English & Maths strong pass	High	10	mid
	Medium	30th	Looked after children	Very high	6	mid
(where ranking 1 is most harm, and 107 is least)			NEET (not in education or training)	Very high	2	low
This MSOA is in (or mainly within) 'Gipton & Harehills' ward.			Alcoholic liver disease mortality rate	Low	90	high
			Alcohol specific emergency admission count	Low	62	high
			Off Licence premises count	High	21	high
			On Licence premises count	Low	87	mid
All MSOAs ranked by score, chosen MSOA outlined			Alcohol related harm hospital stays (narrow, age std. rate)	Medium	36	mid
			Antisocial behaviour - alcohol related, count	High	14	mid
			Violent crime where alcohol flagged, count	Medium	35	mid
			Drunk and disorderly, count	High	13	mid
			Alcohol treatment, all episode counts	Medium	53	high
			Licensing risk score	High	22	mid
			Ambulance callouts related to alcohol, count	Medium	43	high
			AUDIT tests scoring 16 or more (higher risk)	Low	67	high
			Stroke emergency hospital admissions (age std. rate)	Very high	8	high
			Ranking 1-9 (the top 9 MSOAs) Ranking 10-23 Ranking 24-54 Ranking 55-107 (the bottom 53 MSOAs)	Very high High Medium Low		